:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9632042

Jul 31, 2024 - 06:52 (UTC)

In epoch 301,001 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1265606 - 0.052311613 ETH®
173.54 USD

2 1265607 - 0.018838393 ETH®
62.49 USD

3 1265608 - 0.018856476 ETH®
62.55 USD

4 1265609 - 0.018836087 ETH®
62.48 USD

S 1265610 - 0.018815105 ETH®
62.41 USD

6 1265611 - 0.018867676 ETH®
62.59 USD

7 1265612 - 0.018846334 ETH®
62.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9632042
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/301001
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265606
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265607
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265608
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265609
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265610
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265611
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265612
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Validator Id

1265613

1265614

1265615

1265616

1265617

1265618

1265619

1265620

1265621

Validator Id

1485228

Amount

- 0.018854024
62.54 USD

- 0.018844719
62.51 USD

- 0.018834167
62.48 USD

- 0.018840578
62.50 USD

- 0.018863428
62.57 USD

- 0.018854196
62.54 USD

- 0.018792098
62.34 USD

- 0.018844366
62.51 USD

- 0.018845379
62.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.045703193
151.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265613
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265614
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265615
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265616
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265617
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265618
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265619
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265620
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1265621
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1485228

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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