

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9632042</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 31, 2024 · 06:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>301,001</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1265606</u>	- 0.052311613 ETH ⊘ 173.54 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1265607</u>	- 0.018838393 ETH ⊘ 62.49 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1265608</u>	- 0.018856476 ETH ⊘ 62.55 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1265609</u>	- 0.018836087 ETH ⊘ 62.48 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1265610</u>	- 0.018815105 ETH ⊘ 62.41 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1265611</u>	- 0.018867676 ETH ⊘ 62.59 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1265612</u>	- 0.018846334 ETH ⊘ 62.52 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>1265613</u>	- 0.018854024 ETH ⊘ 62.54 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>1265614</u>	- 0.018844719 ETH ⊘ 62.51 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1265615</u>	- 0.018834167 ETH ③ 62.48 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1265616</u>	- 0.018840578 ETH ③ 62.50 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1265617</u>	- 0.018863428 ETH ③ 62.57 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1265618</u>	- 0.018854196 ETH ⊘ 62.54 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1265619</u>	- 0.018792098 ETH ⊘ 62.34 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1265620</u>	- 0.018844366 ETH ③ 62.51 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1265621</u>	- 0.018845379 ETH ⊘ 62.51 USD	
PROP	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	1485228

+ 0.045703193 ETH ↔ 151.62 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.